f o o d s e r v i c e . w a t t s . c o m
Color bar w/text (first)Table of Contents
Introducing Hydro-Safe®
	 Water — Your Most Important Ingredient.....................1-3
	 Cube Max™
	 Sizing, Replacement Filters, Ordering Information.............................  4-5
	 Cold Bev Max™
	 Sizing, Replacement Filters, Ordering Information.............................  6-7

Insurice 4000 HSR-EP-4000 (105051) 2 (7.6) 4 4 4 20,000
OCS HSR-EP-CROCS (105052) 0.5 (1.9) 4 4 4 4 2,000
BH HSR-EP-BH (105053) 0.5 (1.9) 4 4 4 4 3,000
MC HSR-EP-MC (105054) 1.7 (6.4) 4 4 4 15,000
XC HSR-EP-XC (105055) 2 (7.6) 4 4 4 20,000
4CB5-S HSR-EP-4CB5-S (105056) 1.7 (6.4) 4 4 4 10,000
4CB5-K HSR-EP-4CB5-K (105057) 1.7 (6.4) 4 4 4 10,000
CFS8112-S HSR-CR-CFS8112-S (105058) 1.7 (6.4) 4 4 4 10,000
CFS717 HSR-CR-CFS717 (105059) 0.5 (1.9) 4 4 2,000
MH HSR-EP-MH (105060) 1.7 (6.4) 4 4 4 15,000
Sediment Filters
Inline Filters
13
Filter Models Ordering Code Length OD Micron Cross Reference
HS-FIL-SED-STD-10-5M-GR HSR-S-SED-5MG 9.75 2.5 5 AP110, CFS110, DEV9109-08
HS-FIL-SED-STD-10-20M-GR HSR-S-SED-20MG 9.75 2.5 20
HS-FIL-SED-STD-20-5M-GR HSR-L-SED-5MG 20 5 5 AP110-2, CFS110-C20,
DEV9109-12
HS-FIL-SED-STD-10-1M HSR-S-SED-1M 9.75 2.5 1 GRMB01PP10UB, ECPI-10,
EV9534-30
HS-FIL-SED-STD-10-5M HSR-S-SED-5M 9.75 2.5 5 GRMB05PP10UB
HS-FIL-SED-STD-10-10M HSR-S-SED-10M 9.75 2.5 10 GRMB10PP10UB, EC110,
EV9534-12
HS-FIL-SED-STD-10-50M HSR-S-SED-50M 9.75 2.5 50 GRMB50PP10UB
HS-FIL-SED-STD-20-1M HSR-L-SED-1M 20 2.5 1 RMB01PP20UB, ECPI-20,
EV9534-33, EV9534-26,
DEV9109-11
HS-FIL-SED-STD-20-5M HSR-L-SED-10M 20 2.5 5 GRMB05PP20UB,
GRMB10PP20UB,
DEV9109-12,
EC210, EV9534-26
HS-FIL-SED-STD-20-50M HSR-L-SED-50M 20 2.5 50 GRMB50PP20UB
HS-FIL-SED-BB-10-1M HSR-BS-SED-1M 9.75 4.5 1
HS-FIL-SED-BB-10-5M HSR-BS-SED-5M 9.75 4.5 5 AP810, DEV9108-44
HS-FIL-SED-BB-10-20M HSR-BS-SED-20M 9.75 4.5 20 AP811
HS-FIL-SED-BB-10-50M HSR-BS-SED-50M 9.75 4.5 50 AP814
HS-FIL-SED-BB-20-1M HSR-BL-SED-1M 20 4.5 1 CFS211-2,
CFS212-2,
CFS214-2,
DGD2501,
EV9108-40
HS-FIL-SED-BB-20-5M HSR-BL-SED-5M 20 4.5 5 AP810-2, CFS210-2,
DEV91058-41, DGD5005,
EV9108-37
HS-FIL-SED-BB-20-20M HSR-BL-SED-20M 20 4.5 20 AP811-2
HS-FIL-SED-BB-20-50M HSR-BL-SED-50M 20 4.5 50 AP814-2
Filter Models Ordering Code Length OD Fitting Cross Reference
HS-IL-6-GAC-AW-NPT-CTO HSR-IL-AC-6N 6 2 ¼ NPT Acid Wash Carbon
HS-IL-6-GAC-AW-QC-CTO HSR-IL-AC-6QC 6 2 ¼ QC Acid Wash Carbon
HS-IL-6-PHOS-NPT-SC HSR-IL-ACSC-6N 6 2 ¼ NPT Carbon with Scale Control
HS-IL-6-PHOS-QC-SC HSR-IL-ACSC-6QC 6 2 ¼ QC Carbon with Scale Control
HS-IL-10-GAC-NPT-CTO HSR-IL-AC-10N 10 2 ¼ NPT Coconut Shell Carbon
HS-IL-10-GAC-QC-CTO HSR-IL-AC-10QC 10 2 ¼ QC Coconut Shell Carbon
HS-IL-10-GAC-AW-NPT-CTO HSR-IL-AWAC-10N 10 2 ¼ NPT Acid Wash Carbon
HS-IL-10-GAC-AW-QC-CTO HSR-IL-ACSC-10QC 10 2 ¼ QC Acid Wash Carbon
HS-IL-10-PHOS-NPT-SC HSR-IL-ACSC-10N 10 2 ¼ NPT Carbon with Scale Control
HS-IL-10-CB-1M-QC-PB HSR-IL-ACPB-10QC 10 2 ¼ QC Lead and Cyst
HS-IL-12-GAC-AW-QC-CTO HSR-IL-AWAC-12QC 12 2 ¼ QC Acid Wash Carbon
Sediment and Inline Filters
Note: �Do not use with water that is microbiologically unsafe or of unknown quality without adequate disinfection before or after the system.
Systems certified for cyst reduction may be used on disinfected waters that may contain filterable cysts.
14
Note: �Do not use with water that is microbiologically unsafe or of unknown quality without adequate disinfection before or after the system.
Systems certified for cyst reduction may be used on disinfected waters that may contain filterable cysts.
Carbon Filters
Carbon Filters
Filter Models Ordering Code Length OD Micron Description Cross
Reference
HS-CBSC-STD-10-CBE-MAX CBMXR-S-CBSC 9.75 2.5 1 CB w/ Scale
Reduction
HS-CBSC-STD-20-CBE-MAX CBMXR-L-CBSC 20 2.5 1 CB w/ Scale
Reduction
HS-CB-STD-10-CBE-MAX CBMXR-S-CB 9.75 2.5 1 CB
HS-CB-STD-20-CBE-MAX CBMXR-L-CB 20 2.5 1 CB, Sed, CTO
HS-CBSC-BB-20-CBE-MAX CBMXR-BL-CBSC 20 4.5 20 RF GAC w/ Scale
Reduction
HS-CB-BB-20-CBE-MAX CBMXR-BL-CB 20 4.5 1 CB, Sed, CTO
HS-CB-STD-10-STEAM-MAX STMAXR-S-CB 9.75 2.5 5 CB, Sed, CTO
HS-SC-STD-10-STEAM-MAX STMAXR-S-ACSC 9.75 2.5 N/A Phosphate scale
control
HS-CB-STD-20-STEAM-MAX STMAXR-L-CB 20 2.5 5 CB, Sed, CTO
HS-SC-STD-20-STEAM-MAX STMAXR-L-ACSC 20 2.5 N/A Phosphate scale
control
HS-SC-BB-20-STEAM-MAX STMAXR-BL-ACSC 20 4.5 N/A Phosphate scale
control
HS-CB-STD-10-COLD-BEV CLDBMAXR-S-CB 9.75 2.5 1 CB, Sed, CTO,
Chloramines
HS-CB-STD-20-COLD-BEV CLDBMAXR-L-CB 20 2.5 1 CB, Sed, CTO,
Chloramines
HS-CB-BB-20-COLD-BEV CLDBMAXR-BL-CB 20 4.5 1 CB, Sed, CTO,
Chloramines
HS-CB-STD-10-ESPRESSO ESPMAXR-S-CB 9.75 2.5 5 CB, Sed, CTO
HS-CB-STD-20-ESPRESSO ESPMAXR-L-CB 20 2.5 5 CB, Sed, CTO
HS-SOFT-STD-10-ESPRESSO ESPMAXR-S-ST 9.75 2.5 N/A Softening and Scale
HS-SOFT-STD-20-ESPRESSO ESPMAXR-L-ST 20 2.5 N/A Softening and Scale
HS-CB-STD-10-BREW-MAX BRWMAXR-S-CB 9.75 2.5 1 CB, Sed, CTO, Lead,
Cyst, VOC
HS-CB-STD-20-BREW-MAX BRWMAXR-L-CB 20 2.5 1 CB, Sed, CTO, Lead,
Cyst, VOC
HS-GAC-STD-10-CTO HSR-S-AC 9.75 2.5 25 GAC, Sed, CTO AP117
HS-GAC-STD-20-CTO HSR-L-AC 20 2.5 25 GAC, Sed, CTO CFS017S-C20,
DEV9108-33
HS-CB-STD-10-1M-CST HSR-S-CB 9.75 2.5 1 CB, Sed, CTO, CYST 9320-1044
DEV9108-53
HS-CB-STD-20-5M-CTO HSR-L-CB5M 20 2.5 5 CB, Sed, CTO DEV9108-25
HS-CB-STD-20-1M-CTO HSR-L-CB1M 20 2.5 1 CB, Sed, CTO, CYST DEV9108-63
HS-GAC-BB-10-CTO HSR-B-AC 9.75 4.5 25 GAC, Sed, CTO AP817
HS-GAC-BB-20-CTO HSR-BL-AC 20 4.5 25 GAC, Sed, CTO AP817-2
DEV9108-42
HS-CB-BB-10-1M-CYST HSR-BS-CB-M 9.75 4.5 1 CB, Sed, CTO, CYST DEV9108-03
HS-CB-BB-20-1M-CYST HSR-BL-CB-M 20 4.5 1 CB, Sed, CTO, CYST DEV9108-43
HS-GACRAF-BB-20-CTO HSR-BL-ACRAF 20 4.5 25 GAC, Sed, CTO
Water Filtration Terminology
Activated carbon filters are filters that
work through two main filtration processes,
mechanical and chemical filtration.